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Hidden Brains

Hidden Brains

$5,000+ Discover Possibilities

$20-$29/hr e . .
We have earned the distinction of being a 'Great Place to Work® Certified'

250 - 999 organization, which highlights our commitment to maintaining an exceptional
work culture and transparent business practices. At Hidden Brains, we provide

Enterprise cutting-edge solutions that are customized to meet the unique needs of our
clients.

United Kingdom,

Andover View more ~

2003

Within 1 week

Company Presentation

Hidden Brains Corporate Video

Techreviewer Rating ()

4.8 * * * K *

Location and Contacts

&I’/A United Kingdom,
4By Andover

Unit P Hunting
Gate, East Portway,
SP10 3ER
02079932188


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=HYloRSE2lQc
https://www.linkedin.com/company/hiddenbrains-infotech-pvt-ltd/
https://twitter.com/HiddenBrains
https://www.facebook.com/HiddenBrains
http://techreviewer.co/companies/hidden-brains-infotech
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Top ratings

Top Webflow
Developers

Top Financial

Top Big Data Top

Healthcare

Analytics

App
Developers in
2025

Companies in Software

2025 Development

Companies

Major clients

@ UK @ Europe @ USA

Services focus

Service Lines Artificial Intelligence
Name  Share Name  Share
Web Development 23% — Robotics 100%

Mobile Development 19% —

Software 9% -
Development

AR & VR 7% -

Artificial Intelligence 6% -
Ecommerce 5% -

Cloud Consulting 5% -
Blockchain 5% -

Big Data 5% -

QA and Testing 4% o

loT Development 4% -
DevOps 4% .

Design 4% o

Custom Software Development Design
Name  Share Name  Share
Business Software 34% — 3D Rendering 50%

Enterprise Software 28% —

Top React
Native
Developers in
2025



https://techreviewer.co/app-developers/financial
https://techreviewer.co/top-big-data-analytics-companies
https://techreviewer.co/webflow
https://techreviewer.co/top-software-development-companies/healthcare
https://techreviewer.co/react-native
http://techreviewer.co/companies/hidden-brains-infotech
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Name Share Name Share

Startups Software 21% — 3D Modeling 50%

Embedded 17% —
Development

Ecommerce Mobile Development
Name  Share Name  Share
WooCommerce 29% — Wearable 100%

Magento 29% e—
BigCommerce 29% —

Shopify 13% -

Domain focus Programming language
Name Share Name Share
Government 10% - PHP 12%
Healthcare 8% - TypeScript 7%
Education 8% - Swift 7%
Consumer Products & 8% - SQL 7%
Services
Scheme 7%
Commerce 8% -
Ruby 7%
Business Services 8% -
HTML 7%

Banking & Financial 8% -
Python 6%

Services
Retailand 7% - Scala 5%
Restaurants Kotlin 5%
Real Estate 7% - JavaScript 5%
Travel & Hospitality 5% - csSS 5%
Technology 5% - C# 5%
Media & 5% - C/C++ 5%

Entertainment
Objective-C 4%

Manufacturing 5% -
Rust 2%

Energy & Utilities 5% -
R 2%

Transportation & 2% .
Logistics Go 2%

Other 1% L



http://techreviewer.co/companies/hidden-brains-infotech
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Frameworks

Name

Hadoop
React.js
Node.js
Laravel

Vue.js

Ruby on Rails
jQuery
Flutter

.NET
Cordova
Angular.js
Xamarin
Torch/PyTorch
Spring

React Native

Other

Share

12%

7%

7%

7%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

CMS solutions

Name

Other
WordPress
Joomla
Bitrix24

Wix

Blogger
WebFlow
Squarespace
Drupal

TYPO3

Share

18%

15%

15%

15%

8%

8%

6%

6%

5%

4%
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